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Varsity
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Below Grade
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Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
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non-Varsity

189906 Bates , Kennedy F 10 2014 X/C
180749 Branham , Madison F 12 2013 X
293008 Brock , Riley F 7 - X
171692 Brooks , Cody M 11 2014 X
271864 Brooks , Payton M 9 2016 X
243563 Brown , Hannah F 10 2015 X
253700 Brown , Kaleb M 11 2014 X
182947 Bryant , JT M 9 2016 X
289392 Bryant , Landon M 11 2014 X
159892 Caffee , Ellie F 11 2014 X
247336 Capshaw , Gracie F 10 2015 X
171691 Clemmons , Ryan M 11 2014 X
243551 Coccagna , Adler M 10 2015 X
214996 Coffee , Kaci F 11 2014 C
289396 Coleman , Kylee  F 8 - X
93146 Coleman , MacKenzie F 12 2010 X

132989 Compton , Kendell M 10 2015 X
246800 Compton , Sheldon M 8 - X
176538 Coomer , Kyle M 12 2013 X
285077 Davis , Braelyn F 7 - X
271880 Davis , Braxton M 9 2016 X
264113 Deckard , Taryn F 8 - X
271840 Decker , Elizabeth F 9 2016 X
287581 Devore , Boston M 8 - X
261977 Devore , Gabriella F 8 - X
243546 Dial , Jake  M 12 2013 X
132586 Dotson , Alexis F 12 2013 X
192219 Edmunds , Marley F 10 2015 X
285018 Edwards , Grant M 9 2016 X
226208 Edwards , Shawna F 10 2015 X
289397 England , Miranda F 9 2016 X
285015 Ennis , Derek M 9 2016 X
264112 Ennis , Quinna F 8 - X
243566 Fancher , Kaley F 10 2015 X
271872 Ferris , Patrick M 9 2016 X
271916 Fields , Kelsey F 9 2016 X
255302 Fields , Marissa  F 9 2016 X
243545 Fields , Trevor M 10 2015 X
285016 Fields , Wyatt M 9 2016 X
207067 Firkins , Barkley M 11 2014 X
171688 Firkins , Logan M 9 2016 X
253708 Ford , Austin M 10 2015 X
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262008 Froedge , Audi F 10 2015 X
207073 Froedge , Colton M 11 2014 X
262009 Froedge , Madi F 10 2015 X
189910 Furlong , Tessa F 9 2016 C
171684 Gallagher , Konner F 9 2016 X
176539 Gardner , Riley M 12 2013 X
285080 Garrett , Bailee F 8 - X
262012 Gibson , Russell M 10 2015 X
192213 Gillentine , Madison F 11 2014 X/C
200145 Greene , Courtney F 10 2015 X
171093 Greene , MaKenna F 12 2013 X
243557 Greenwell , Ashley F 11 2014 C
243547 Haggerty , Adrien M 10 2015 X
287129 Hammer , John  M 9 2016 X
192218 Harbison , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
159893 Harper , Destiny F 11 2014 X
285078 Harper , Jaycie F 7 - X
164716 Hensley , Tatum F 10 2015 X/C
287130 Herring , Paxton M 10 2015 X
132584 Hodges , Kelsie F 12 2013 X
271896 Howard , Carley F 7 - X
246799 Isenburg , Parker M 8 - X
224063 Jarrett , Ontario M 12 2013 X
132582 Jenks , Cassandra F 12 2013 X
253710 Jessie , Conner M 10 2015 X
176541 Jessie , Darrell M 12 2013 X
285014 Jessie , Keaton M 9 2016 X
192216 Johnson , Ashton F 11 2014 X
243549 Johnson , Dylan M 10 2015 X
243560 Johnson , Jadyn F 10 2015 X/C
290602 Jolly , Dathan M 8 - X
189908 Jolly , Kiley F 11 2014 X/C
132558 Jones , Chance M 11 2014 X
224065 Jones , Dakota  M 11 2014 X
271868 Lambert , Hunter M 9 2016 X
291691 Lee , Dillon M 9 2016 X
271885 Linkous , John M 7 - X
289399 Liu , Victor  M 10 2015 X
171685 London , Tyler M 10 2015 X
292472 Magana , Caesar M 8 - X
271920 Massingale , Anna F 9 2016 X
207072 Mayes , Bryson M 11 2014 X
271844 Milam , Kylie F 9 2016 X
215009 Milby , Maddy F 11 2014 X
182944 Miller , Jacob M 10 2015 X
278912 Minor , Heley F 12 2013 X/C
291690 Moorehead , Mason M 9 2016 X
271857 Morgan , JP M 9 2016 X
253706 Moss , Tanner M 10 2015 X
271918 Napier , Bailey F 9 2016 X
192217 Oleary , Maggie F 10 2015 X
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261970 Paulus , Kayla F 10 2015 X
291689 Pelky , Ryan M 10 2015 X
171690 Pemberton , Will M 10 2015 X
159889 Perry , Cheyenne F 12 2013 X
271882 Phelps , Logan M 7 - X
243548 Phipps , Nick M 11 2014 X
291692 Pierce , Daniel M 9 2016 X
200088 Pierce , Jacob M 12 2013 X
290598 Pierce , Nathan M 11 2014 X
246801 Pruitt , Oakley M 10 2015 X
292470 Pugh , Kayleigh F 7 - X
171694 Reece , Peyton M 12 2013 X
285079 Reed , Annika F 8 - X
180744 Reed , Jerrica  F 12 2013 X
189909 Robertson , Haylee F 10 2015 C
180849 Russell , Bree F 8 - X
243564 Russell , Kamryn F 10 2015 X
253707 Sharp , Blake M 10 2015 X
159890 Shaw , Katelyn F 12 2013 X
180838 Shearer , Zack M 8 - X
189912 Shive , Karabrooke F 10 2015 X
180746 Tan , Lily F 12 2013 X
247337 Thomas , Allie F 8 - X
192220 Thompson , Leah F 10 2015 X
271890 Trotter , Alexis F 10 2015 X
208244 Tucker , Brilee F 11 2014 X
271845 Tucker , Gracie F 9 2016 X
271879 Turner , Austin M 10 2015 X
243552 Turner , Justin M 10 2015 X
294846 Vanvalkenburg , Camaren F 7 - X
188318 Vaugh , Autumn F 8 - X
200147 Vibbert , Benton M 12 2013 X
192215 Vrocher , Jackie F 10 2015 X
261986 Walker , Eli M 8 - X
262013 Warf , Patrick M 12 2014 X
255303 Welsh , Macy  F 8 - X
261981 White , Chloe F 8 - X
93145 White , Kelsey F 12 2009 X

289395 White , Maggie F 10 2014 X
271894 Wilson , Claire F 8 - X
243550 Wilson , Curtis M 10 2015 X
261985 Wilson , Zachary M 8 - X
180834 Word , Gunnar M 11 2014 X
200146 Yates , Zander  M 10 2015 X
289393 York , Emma F 10 2015 X
159891 Young , Abby F 12 2009 X
224066 Zurmehly , Colton M 11 2014 X
294845 Zurmehly , Gabe M 8 - X
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Varsity

Anderson, Bonnie 
Arnold, Ashley 
Bell, Frankie 
Blaydes, Hannah 
Boston, Alexis 

X Brown, Caleb 
Brown, Taylor 
Bunch, Katelyn 
Capshaw, Gracie 
Chapman, Emily 
Dotson, Alexis 
Eddy, Brette 
Eddy, Nate 
England, Sandra 

X Fields, Kelsey 
Gearlds, Alexa 
Gearlds, Kyersten 

X Gibson, Valerie 
Hammer, John  
Herring, Paxton 
Holley, Amber 
Jessie, Devin 
Judd, Anna 
Judd, Wesley 
Kincaid, Kenna 
Kincaid, Kennedy 
Lobb, Adrien 

X Lobb, Railey 
Miller, Jacob 
Newby, Gabe 
Oberhaus, William  
Penick, Josh 
Vibbert, Daniel  
Word, Megan 

Varsity
Baseball

Clemmons, Ryan 
Davis, Braxton 
Devore, Boston 
Dial, Jake  
Ennis, Derek 
Fields, Trevor 
Froedge, Colton 
Gibson, Russell 
Hammer, John  
Jessie, Conner 
Jones, Dakota  
Lee, Dillon 
Moorehead, Mason 
Pierce, Daniel 
Pierce, Jacob 
Reece, Peyton 
Turner, Justin 
Warf, Patrick 
Wilson, Curtis 
Word, Gunnar 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brooks, Cody 
Brown, Kaleb 
Clemmons, Ryan 
Davis, Braxton 
Devore, Boston 
Dial, Jake  
Fields, Trevor 
Firkins, Barkley 
Ford, Austin 
Froedge, Colton 
Jarrett, Ontario 

X Jones, Chance 
London, Tyler 
Moss, Tanner 
Pemberton, Will 

X Pennington, Nick 
Sharp, Blake 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Caffee, Ellie 
Coleman, MacKenzie 
Davis, Braelyn 
Edmunds, Marley 
Edwards, Shawna 
Fields, Marissa  
Harbison, Kaylee 
Harper, Jaycie 
Johnson, Ashton 
Oleary, Maggie 
Perry, Cheyenne 
Thompson, Leah 
Tucker, Brilee 
Vrocher, Jackie 

X Walker, Abby  
Welsh, Macy  
Young, Abby 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Anderson, Kelsey 
X Ballard, Kaylyn 

Bates, Kennedy 
X Blanchard, Dallas 
X Bunch, Katelyn 

Coffee, Kaci 
X Decker, Elizabeth 
X Duvall, Cassie 
X Duvall, Lindsey 
X England, Sandra 

Furlong, Tessa 
X Gearlds, Destiny 

Gillentine, Madison 
X Green, Courtney 
X Greene, Courtney 
X Greene, MaKenna 

Greenwell, Ashley 
Hensley, Tatum 

X Jenks, Cassandra 

Johnson, Jadyn 
Jolly, Kiley 

X Lawson, Hailey 
X Lobb, Railey 
X Milam, Kylie 

Minor, Heley 
X Perez, Lissette 

Robertson, Haylee 
X Roe, Destinie 
X Tan, Lily 
X Tucker, Gracie 
X White, Kelsey 

Varsity
Football

Brooks, Cody 
Brooks, Payton 
Clemmons, Ryan 
Coccagna, Adler 
Coomer, Kyle 
Dial, Jake  
Ferris, Patrick 
Fields, Trevor 
Firkins, Barkley 
Froedge, Colton 
Gardner, Riley 
Haggerty, Adrien 
Jessie, Darrell 
Johnson, Dylan 
Jones, Chance 
Lambert, Hunter 
Mayes, Bryson 
Morgan, JP 
Phipps, Nick 
Reece, Peyton 
Turner, Justin 

X White, John Michael 
X White, Michael 

Wilson, Curtis 
Zurmehly, Colton 

Varsity

Pennington, Nick 
Reece, Peyton 
Vest, Thomas 
Ward, Corbin 
Wisdom, Rudy  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Caffee, Ellie 
Coleman, MacKenzie 
Decker, Elizabeth 
Edmunds, Marley 
Fields, Marissa  
Froedge, Audi 
Froedge, Madi 
Garrett, Bailee 

Harbison, Kaylee 
Harper, Destiny 
Hensley, Tatum 
Johnson, Ashton 
Johnson, Jadyn 
Milam, Kylie 
Thompson, Leah 
Tucker, Brilee 
Tucker, Gracie 
White, Kelsey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Compton, Sheldon 
Isenburg, Parker 
Jones, Dakota  
London, Tyler 
Pemberton, Will 
Pruitt, Oakley 
Shearer, Zack 
Word, Gunnar 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bates, Kennedy 
Harper, Destiny 
Russell, Bree 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Firkins, Logan 
X Jolly, Dalton 

Jolly, Dathan 
Liu, Victor  
London, Tyler 
Pemberton, Will 

X Walker, Andy 
Walker, Eli 
Wilson, Zachary 
Yates, Zander  

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Bailey, Katelyn 
Coleman, Kylee  
Deckard, Taryn 
Devore, Gabriella 

X Dotson, Alexis 
England, Miranda 
Ennis, Quinna 
Gallagher, Konner 

X Greene, Courtney 
X Greene, MaKenna 
X Hodges, Kelsey 
X Kincaid, Kenna 
X Kincaid, Kennedy 
X Massingale, Anna 
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X Milby, Maddy 
X Minor, Heley 
X Oleary, Maggie 
X Paulus, Kayla 
X Petranek, Kelsey 
X Poynter, Cassie 

Russell, Kamryn 
White, Chloe 

X White, Maggie 
X York, Emma 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bryant, JT 
Bryant, Landon 
Herring, Paxton 
Johnson, Dylan 
Magana, Caesar 
Mayes, Bryson 
Moss, Tanner 
Pelky, Ryan 
Pierce, Nathan 
Vibbert, Benton 
Zurmehly, Gabe 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Bailey, Katelyn 
Bates, Kennedy 
Brock, Riley 
Dotson, Alexis 
Edwards, Shawna 
Greene, Courtney 
Greene, MaKenna 
Hodges, Kelsie 
Jolly, Kiley 

X Kincaid, Kenna 
X Kincaid, Kennedy 
X Massingale, Anna 

Milby, Maddy 
Minor, Heley 
Oleary, Maggie 
Paulus, Kayla 
Pugh, Kayleigh 

X Tan, Lily 
Thomas, Allie 
Vanvalkenburg, Camaren 
White, Maggie 
York, Emma 

Varsity
Volleyball

Branham, Madison 
Fancher, Kaley 
Gallagher, Konner 
Gillentine, Madison 

X Greenwell, Ashley 
Jenks, Cassandra 
Johnson, Ashton 

Napier, Bailey 
Perry, Cheyenne 
Reed, Jerrica  
Shaw, Katelyn 
Tan, Lily 
White, Kelsey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Compton, Kendell 
Davis, Braxton 
Ford, Austin 
Linkous, John 
Miller, Jacob 
Moss, Tanner 
Phelps, Logan 
Sharp, Blake 
Turner, Austin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Capshaw, Gracie 
Coleman, MacKenzie 
Edwards, Shawna 
Harbison, Kaylee 
Howard, Carley 
Thomas, Allie 
Trotter, Alexis 
Vaugh, Autumn 
Wilson, Claire 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Davis, Braxton 
Devore, Boston 
Ennis, Derek 
Froedge, Colton 
Gibson, Russell 
Hammer, John  
Jessie, Conner 
Jones, Dakota  
Lee, Dillon 
Moorehead, Mason 
Pierce, Daniel 
Turner, Justin 
Warf, Patrick 
Wilson, Curtis 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Davis, Braxton 
Devore, Boston 
Ennis, Derek 
Fields, Trevor 
Fields, Wyatt 
Ford, Austin 
Jessie, Keaton 

Lambert, Hunter 
London, Tyler 
Moss, Tanner 
Pemberton, Will 
Sharp, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Davis, Braelyn 
Edmunds, Marley 
Fields, Marissa  
Garrett, Bailee 
Harbison, Kaylee 
Harper, Jaycie 
Johnson, Ashton 
Oleary, Maggie 
Reed, Annika 
Thompson, Leah 
Tucker, Brilee 
Vrocher, Jackie 
Welsh, Macy  

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Decker, Elizabeth 
Edmunds, Marley 
Fancher, Kaley 
Fields, Marissa  
Froedge, Audi 
Froedge, Madi 
Garrett, Bailee 
Harbison, Kaylee 
Harper, Destiny 
Hensley, Tatum 
Johnson, Ashton 
Johnson, Jadyn 
Milam, Kylie 
Thompson, Leah 
Tucker, Brilee 
Tucker, Gracie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Hannah 
Fancher, Kaley 
Fields, Kelsey 
Gallagher, Konner 
Gillentine, Madison 
Greenwell, Ashley 
Johnson, Ashton 
Massingale, Anna 
Napier, Bailey 
Russell, Kamryn 
Shive, Karabrooke 
Vrocher, Jackie 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Compton, Sheldon 
Davis, Braxton 
Devore, Boston 
Edwards, Grant 
Ennis, Derek 
Fields, Wyatt 
Isenburg, Parker 
Jessie, Keaton 
Lambert, Hunter 
Moss, Tanner 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Davis, Braelyn 
Fields, Marissa  
Garrett, Bailee 
Harper, Jaycie 
Reed, Annika 
Welsh, Macy  


